

Bid Results per Solicitation

As of 2019-09-04 09:02:55

Project Name →		Jeremy Bogie d/b/a Blue Mountain Trucking & Excavating		Weaver Excavating, Inc	
User's Account: Account Name →					
Solicitation Number ↑	Item Name ↑	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Sol-0000071	203.15 - COMMON EXCAVATION	\$10.00	\$1,920.00	\$35.00	\$6,720.00
	203.27 - UNCLASSIFIED CHANNEL EXCAVATION	\$21.00	\$2,016.00	\$75.00	\$7,200.00
	203.28 - EXCAVATION OF SURFACES AND PAVEMENTS	\$10.00	\$240.00	\$75.00	\$1,800.00
	203.32 - GRANULAR BORROW	\$32.00	\$2,336.00	\$65.00	\$4,745.00
	402.12 - AGGREGATE SHOULDERS	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
	406.25 - MARSHALL BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$200.00	\$4,800.00	\$375.00	\$9,000.00
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$40.00	\$5,800.00	\$75.00	\$10,875.00
	613.13 - STONE FILL, TYPE IV	\$60.00	\$4,620.00	\$75.00	\$5,775.00
	613.15 - RIPRAP, HEAVY TYPE	\$81.00	\$17,172.00	\$95.00	\$20,140.00
	621.205 - STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED W/8 FEET POSTS	\$24.00	\$3,600.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00
	621.51 - MANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, TANGENT	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$15,208.00	\$15,208.00	\$44,500.00	\$44,500.00
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$12,880.00	\$12,880.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	646.201 - 4 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	\$12.00	\$1,560.00	\$30.76	\$3,998.80
	651.15 - SEED	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$62.50	\$250.00
	651.18 - FERTILIZER	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$17.00	\$510.00
	651.20 - AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	\$1,000.00	\$120.00	\$4,166.00	\$499.92
	651.40 - GRUBBING MATERIAL	\$20.00	\$5,780.00	\$15.00	\$4,335.00
	653.20 - ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I	\$10.00	\$2,890.00	\$15.00	\$4,335.00
	900.645 - SPECIAL PROVISION-Lump Sum	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Total			\$96,282.00		\$170,083.72